
138 80 cms Total Points Position

Bridin Doyle (2023839) ON Corlea Star(9604472) 45 1

Ana Ryan(2020433) ON Docs ozzimus(4815858) 39 2

Mosie Murphy(2016190) ON Dolly and Ellen(3122802) 36 3

Cormac Browne(2023067) ON Mister OMALLEY(6049106) 33 4

Katie Wafer (2023813) ON Knockbawn Lady (Cpbs)(9601976) 33 4

Aoibhínn Ruane(2020338) ON Brilliant Bruce(6034473) 24 5

Alice Moloney(2019018) ON Greybrook Buddy(2831953) 21 6

Ava Marie Robinson(2024228) ON Kinnegads Flicka(130676) 21 6

Heather Byrne(2015082) ON Cuffesgrange Boomerang(4801304) 21 6

Ruth Brannigan(2018780) ON Baccardi(2842737) 21 6

Caitroin Doyle(2023950) ON The Jemmy Man(5718165) 18 7

Carolyn Matthews(2016103) ON Macchiato(10029964) 18 7

Eoin Murphy(2014046) ON Euro Express(9572239) 18 7

Sallyanne Geoghegan(2016150) ON BBB Scarlettelily(5772454) 18 7

Alex Reynolds(2020470) ON Athenry Mint(9637465) 15 8

Dominic McArdle(2018814) ON Mylestown Rogue(5949532) 15 8

Siofra Marie Power(2015692) ON Thank The Stars(20093573) 15 8

Tom O Shea(2021843) ON Coppenagh Celtic Diva(6049221) 15 8

Aaron Costello(2021881) ON Uptown Calverstown(5892463) 12 9

Allegra Hancock(2014331) ON Noble Toreen Lass(4586996) 12 9

chloe hendrick(2015925) ON Paudy Brown(369890) 12 9

Emma Dolan(2012235) ON Leim Master(9637303) 12 9

Jamie Hargaden(2022939) ON Windale Honey Bee(9583055) 12 9

Katelynn Kilkenny(2014760) ON Lakeview jackie sparrow(9637663) 12 9

Lauren Murphy(2016314) ON The bullseye(5490167) 12 9

Liam Hayes(2020487) ON Sandy Banks(5481870) 12 9

Sean Cleary(2019040) ON Athenry Mint(9637465) 12 9

Taylor Peare(2019117) ON BABY BUTTONS(5895391) 12 9

William Hannigan(2012799) ON Myshall Silver Lady(9637405) 12 9

Alex Reynolds(2020470) ON Caoimhes Robyn of Old Road(5729581) 9 10

Allegra Hancock(2014331) ON Golden Grove Maple(9602426) 9 10

Katie Doyle(2023250) ON Mr Rock And Roll(4683120) 9 10

Matthew Kelly(2017065) ON Galway Jetsetter(9637747) 9 10

Matthew Kelly(2017065) ON Grey Bob(9573582) 9 10

138 90 cms

Ana Ryan(2020433) ON Docs ozzimus(4815858) 60 1

Heather Byrne(2015082) ON Cuffesgrange Boomerang(4801304) 36 2

Katie Wafer (2023813) ON Knockbawn Lady (Cpbs)(9601976) 36 2

Ruth Brannigan(2018780) ON Baccardi(2842737) 30 3

chloe hendrick(2015925) ON Paudy Brown(369890) 27 4

William Hannigan(2012799) ON Shantee Lad(9637151) 27 4

Caitroin Doyle(2023950) ON The Jemmy Man(5718165) 24 5

Rose Dolan(2010548) ON Winnies Lad(9637302) 24 5

Bridin Doyle (2023839) ON Corlea Star(9604472) 21 6

Katie Doyle(2023250) ON Mr Rock And Roll(4683120) 21 6

Matthew Farrell(2017449) ON Bobby Blake(5204813) 21 6

Taylor Peare(2019117) ON BABY BUTTONS(5895391) 21 6



Zoe Bolton(2018866) ON Tilly B(5375968) 21 6

Aine Kavanagh(2016519) ON Coppenagh Lightning Jack(3258157) 18 7

Alex Reynolds(2020470) ON Athenry Mint(9637465) 18 7

Allegra Hancock(2014331) ON Golden Grove Maple(9602426) 18 7

Lorna O'Shea(2014646) ON Eden Flight(9601697) 18 7

Patrick Fleming(2018888) ON Clear Over(9578313) 18 7

Katie Kinsella(2020504) ON Golden Snip(9636656) 15 8

Niamh Flinter(2016652) ON Fan The Flowers(3124661) 15 8

Niamh Flinter(2016652) ON Hamptons Flicka(5642485) 15 8

Rose Anne Ryan(2016357) ON Little Pearl(9571734) 15 8

Siobhan Doyle(2022538) ON The Silver Bullit(9636664) 15 8

William Hannigan(2012799) ON Myshall Silver Lady(9637405) 15 8

Ciara Fleming(2018887) ON Bobbyjo(4522410) 12 9

Jude Donohue(2024126) ON Caspers midnigh dream(4680041) 12 9

Lauren Murphy(2016314) ON The bullseye(5490167) 12 9

Lily Higgins(2015534) ON Ruthstown Trooper(4295824) 12 9

Mosie Murphy(2016190) ON Dolly and Ellen(3122802) 12 9

Robin Carey(2016240) ON Bay Times(5966958) 12 9

Rose Anne Ryan(2016357) ON Deano's Beano(9575359) 12 9

Sean Cleary(2019040) ON Dawn Thunder(9636275) 12 9

Siofra Marie Power(2015692) ON Thank The Stars(20093573) 12 9

Alex Reynolds(2020470) ON Caoimhes Robyn of Old Road(5729581) 9 10

Aoibhínn Ruane(2020338) ON Brilliant Bruce(6034473) 9 10

Ella Jones(2023123) ON Knockmenagh Peppoli(9636971) 9 10

Joe Mernagh(2023928) ON SHE'S A DIVA(5884286) 9 10

Kylie Vidal(2024015) ON Glanduff Holly(9586794) 9 10

Robbie Healy(2007890) ON Paint Perfection(23491) 9 10

Sean Cleary(2019040) ON Athenry Mint(9637465) 9 10

Taylor Peare(2019117) ON Parcglas Splendid Tiara(9606161) 9 10

Tom O Shea(2021843) ON Coppenagh Celtic Diva(6049221) 9 10

138 1 metre

Aoife Drea(2012204) ON Brock Bee Line(9635950) 66 1

Zoe Bolton(2018866) ON Tilly B(5375968) 65 2

Isobel Hughes Kennedy(2014271) ON Coppenagh Celtic Rebel(9607754) 62 3

Daragh Burns(2017539) ON Bob Bob(9637289) 60 4

Maisie Adams(2015355) ON Dunlewey Redshank(9830) 55 5

Nicole O'Neill(2013936) ON Indie Anna(5376729) 52 6

Rebecca Stack (2012106) ON Beechmount Pippa(9635907) 48 7

Patrick Fleming(2018888) ON Clear Over(9578313) 45 8

Niamh Flinter(2016652) ON Fan The Flowers(3124661) 40 9

Rose Anne Ryan(2016357) ON Little Pearl(9571734) 39 10

138 1.10m

Daragh Burns(2017539) ON Bob Bob(9637289) 122 1

Isobel Hughes Kennedy(2014271) ON Coppenagh Celtic Rebel(9607754) 100 2

Aoife Drea(2012204) ON Brock Bee Line(9635950) 77 3

Nicole O'Neill(2013936) ON Indie Anna(5376729) 52 4

Cornelius Brennan(2014181) ON Coomlogane Kojak(9574748) 48 5

Patrick Fleming(2018888) ON Clear Over(9578313) 48 5



Kate Rohan(2015999) ON Thomastown Quest(7023910) 38 6

Ashley Dunne(2009082) ON Astral ruben(655) 34 7

Marta Hughes Bravo(2014447) ON Leiter Ben(3149105) 33 8

Max Foley(2012202) ON Mayfly Green Peter(9604051) 33 8

Rebecca Stack (2012106) ON Beechmount Pippa(9635907) 32 9

Roisin O Sullivan(2014796) ON Triplicate(5209945) 32 9

Sean Cleary(2019040) ON Dawn Thunder(9636275) 30 10

Zoe Bolton(2018866) ON Tilly B(5375968) 30 10

138 1.20m

Francis Derwin (Jnr)(2008275) ON Ruby Brown(4762935) 39 1

Max Foley(2012202) ON Mayfly Green Peter(9604051) 32 2

Cornelius Brennan(2014181) ON Coomlogane Kojak(9574748) 20 3

Roisin O Sullivan(2014796) ON Triplicate(5209945) 13 4

Isobel Hughes Kennedy(2014271) ON Coppenagh Celtic Rebel(9607754) 10 5

Ashley Dunne(2009082) ON Astral ruben(655) 6 6

Caragh Charlton(2015371) ON Woodfield Superstar(9576016) 3 7

Max Foley(2012202) ON Sandy (W)(9606026) 3 7


